4/6/2007
STANDALONE
1024 aid Last
Name
402 ARAGO

inal Number 1024

cation STANDALONE

otals:

Drawer

$233.53

$233.53

$233.53

$233.53

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/V
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,287.27) ($64.00) 56
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,287.27) ($64.00) 56
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,287.27) ($64.00) 56
($1,287.27) ($64.00) 56

Handle Net Handle
$1,584.80 $1,520.80
$1,584.80 $1,520.80
$1,584.80 $1,520.80
$1,584.80 $1,520.80

Check Tickets
Written
$0.00 149
$0.00 149
$0.00 149
149



